
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
6 

99 
180 

21 
45 

2 
67 

435 
126 

25 
89 

191 
321 

28 
1 

192 
101 
155 

70 
281 
666 

61 
51 
37 
32 
22 

Name 
SANSAVINI Luca Cesare Mario 
VIVALDI Nicola 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
MORTALI Davide 
CARINELLI Roberto 
DALL'AGLIO Marco 
TORCHIO Alberto 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
MOZZACHIODI Manuel 
CHERUBINI Andrea 
CATINO Andrea 
PAGLIARI Federico 
QUATTRINI Thomas 
D'AMATO Cristian 
BELLETTI Roberto 
GRECI Michele 
PICASSO Lorenzo 
BISIO Marco 
BATTISTA Enrico 
CHIARI Daniele 
PREDIERI Andrea 
ZAMMARINI Federico 
CAGLIONI Claudio 
MARAGLIANO Walter 
QUADRANTI Luca 
COPELLI Ivan 

Class 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P2T 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 

Laps 
7 
4 

11 
6 

12 
8 

12 
12 

8 
5 
8 

10 
12 

7 
12 

7 
5 
8 
9 

10 
7 

10 
5 
8 

11 
1 

Best Tm 
1:10.671 
1:10.969 
1:11.363 
1:11.477 
1:11.544 
1:11.578 
1:11.733 
1:12.395 
1:12.815 
1:13.015 
1:13.642 
1:13.751 
1:14.245 
1:14.338 
1:14.560 
1:14.632 
1:15.742 
1:15.905 
1:16.041 
1:16.175 
1:16.512 
1:17.562 
1:18.299 
1:18.556 
1:21.278 

Diff 

0.298 
0.692 
0.806 
0.873 
0.907 
1.062 
1.724 
2.144 
2.344 
2.971 
3.080 
3.574 
3.667 
3.889 
3.961 
5.071 
5.234 
5.370 
5.504 
5.841 
6.891 
7.628 
7.885 

10.607 

Gap 

0.298 
0.394 
0.114 
0.067 
0.034 
0.155 
0.662 
0.420 
0.200 
0.627 
0.109 
0.494 
0.093 
0.222 
0.072 
1.110 
0.163 
0.136 
0.134 
0.337 
1.050 
0.737 
0.257 
2.722 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 01/05/2025 10:19:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Ligurbike 01.05.2025 
PILOTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:00:23 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

01/05/2025 10:00 


